

C.A.No. 4527-4528 OF 1999

ITEM No.115 (Mentioned)

Court No. 9

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 4527-4528 of 1999

N. SRINIVASA RAO Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL. COURT UNDER A.P. LAND G.P. ACT & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With Civil Appeal Nos.4534-4535 of 1999

Civil Appeal Nos. 4529-4532 of 1999

(With appln.(s) for permission to submit additional documents ,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Cont. Pet. (C) Nos.89-92 of 2000 in Civil Appeal Nos.4534-4535/1999
and 4527-4528 of 1999

(With office report)

Date : 13/04/2004 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Ms. Rajani K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Nagaraja, Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

[T.I. Rajput] [Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master