

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4527-4528 OF 1999

N. SRINIVASA RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL.COURT UNDER A.P.LAND G.P.ACT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

[WITH I.A.No.9-10 Appln. For leave to place on record the subsequent developments]

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4534-4535 of 1999

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4529-4532 of 1999

(With Appln.(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and with office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 89-92 of 2000 in C.A. NOS.4534-35/1999 & 4527-4528/1999

(With office report)

Date: 15/02/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.R. Nagaraja, Adv.

Mr.Dipankar Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr.A.T. Rao, Adv.

& for respondents Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

In connected matters

in CA 4534-35/99 Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. K.R. Nagaraja, Adv.

Mr.A.P. Jain, Adv.

Mrs.Pandari, Adv.

Ms.E.R. Sumathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Sri Sudheer Chandra Agrawal, Sr.Adv.

In CA 4527-4528/99 Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

& CA 4534-35/99

Mr.S.Niranjan Reddy, Adv.

Mr.S.Srinivas Reddy, Adv.

Mr.P.Niroop, Adv.

Ms.Sasmita Tripathy, Adv.

Mr.Chandra Shekhar Reddy, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv.

In CA 4529-32/99

Mr.K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Y.Rajagopala Rao, Adv.

Mr.S.Srinivasa Reddy, Adv.

Mr.S.Niranjan Reddy, Adv.

Mr.Ananya Kumar, Adv.

Ms.Sasmita Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia ,Adv

Mr. S.K. Mittra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, senior counsel appearing for the appellants argued for half

an hour. Thereafter, Mr. Dipankar Gupta, senior counsel appearing for the appellants

started his arguments at 3.15 P.M. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matters remained as part-heard.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)

AR-cum-PS to Hon.Judge