

(AT 10.30)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4527-4528 OF 1999

N. SRINIVASA RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL.COURT UNDER A.P.LAND G.P.ACT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4529-4532 of 1999

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4534-4535 of 1999

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 89-92 of 2000

(With office report)

Date: 29/08/2005 These Appeals were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia , Adv

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

UPON BEING MENTIONED the Court made the following

O R D E R

With the consent of the parties, on account of the death of Shri K.R.Nagaraj
an, one of

the advocates appearing in the matter, put up this matter on 27/09/2005.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Vijay Dhawa

n)

Court Master

Court Master

[the matter is listed as Item No.102 dated 30/08/2005]