

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4527-4528 OF 1999

N. SRINIVASA RAO

VERSUS

Appellant (s)

SPL.COURT UNDER A.P.LAND G.P.ACT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for leave to place on record the subsequent developments and substitution and with office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4534-4535 of 1999

(With appln(s) for substitution)

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4529-4532 of 1999

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and substitution)

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 89-92 of 2000 IN C.A.NOS.4534-35/1999 & 4527-4528/1999

(With office report)

Date: 05/10/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

In CA 4529-32/99

Mr.K.Parasaran, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Hari Sreedhar, Adv.

Mr.A.T.Rao, Adv.

Mr.Naik Holiyappa Kanna, Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

In CA 4527-4528/99
& 4534-4535/99

Mr.C.Pandari, Adv.

Mr.K.K.Tyagi, Adv.

Mr.I.Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Deepak, Adv.

Mr.Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr.Amit Meharia, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the week commencing from 7th of November, 2005.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master