

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4527-4528 OF 1999

N. SRINIVASA RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL.COURT UNDER A.P.LAND G.P.ACT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4534-4535 of 1999

Civil Appeal NO. 4529-4532 of 1999

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 89-92 of 2000 in C.A. Nos. 4534-35/1999 & 4527-4528/1999

Date: 23/03/2006 These Appeals were called on for judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv. (NP)

Mr. C. Pandari, adv.

Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. I.Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

in CA 4529-4532/99

Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. adv.

Mr. Hari Sridhar, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.R. Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K.Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivas Reddy, Adv.

Mr. S. Niranjan Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Jasan, adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivas Reddy, Adv.

Mr. S. Naranjan Reddy, adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir R. Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Achimtya Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Y. Ramesh, adv.

Mr B V Deepak, Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kumar, adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia ,Adv

he judgment of the Bench Hon'ble Mr. Justice Altamas Kabir pronounced t

comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice B.P. Singh and His Lordship.

Substitution applications are allowed.

sed of in terms of the signed The appeals and the contempt petitions are dispo

judgment.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the fil

e)